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PONTUAÇÃO ROTAX MAX MASTER
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1o Total 2o Total SU Total TO Total

1 028 AUGUSTO SABBATO / FASP 160 0 0 41 41 44 44 75 75 0 0

2 008 MICHEL ABOISSA / FASP 136 24 24 50 50 38 38 48 48 0 0

3 248 RAI DA CRUZ / FASP 134 26 2 44 44 27 27 63 63 0 0

4 111 DIGÃO SOARES  / FPARN 133 27 1 23 23 41 41 69 69 0 0

5 212 ALAIN SISDELI / FPARN 125 35 8 24 24 50 50 51 51 0 0

6 113 RAFAEL PASTORELLO / FASP 125 35 0 36 36 32 32 57 57 0 0

7 084 FERNANDO CROCE / FASP 109 51 16 34 34 36 36 39 39 0 0

8 015 MURARI JUNIOR / FASP 105 55 4 38 38 25 25 42 42 0 0

9 045 GABRIEL ROSA / FASP 104 56 1 25 25 34 34 45 45 0 0

10 821 DADO SALAU / FPARN 92 68 12 32 32 30 30 30 30 0 0

11 369 FELIPE PRINOTTI / FASP 90 70 2 30 30 28 28 32 32 0 0

12 888 FLAVIO CHOHFI / FASP 88 72 2 28 28 24 24 36 36 0 0

13 034 PAULO SALLES / FASP 87 73 1 27 27 26 26 34 34 0 0

14 021 CRISTIANO MANTOVANI / FASP 75 85 12 26 26 DQ 20 29 29 0 0

Event Legend

#1 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3 #3 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3

#2 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3 #4 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3
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